
бланк ответов 
Фамилия, Имя, Отчество . 'А^С^^г^ 
Класс У 
шифр 

№ вопроса Варианты ответов 
1. а в г 
2. а в ГУ 
3. ф б в г 
4. а б .V г 
5. б (В/ г 
6. а б № г 
7. а в 
8. $ б в ей 
9. а б В Г) 
10. ^ б г 
11. г<б) в г 
12. а б в СИ 
13. а (б) в Г 
14. а й в 
15. б в г 
16. а № г 
17. а б & г 
18. $ б в ф 
19. га б в г 
20. 
21. /7 У/ 
22. мл а? 
23. 

24. 
1-е г-*. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

• 9 



Оценка (сумма баллов)_ Л * , бкииса. 

7 


